PA66美国杜邦FR50 BK153J无卤阻燃UL-0.35MM
V0耐热性高机械强度高
产品名称 PA66美国杜邦FR50 BK153J无卤阻燃UL-0.35MM
V0耐热性高机械强度高
公司名称 京冀（广州）新材料有限公司
价格 35.00/千克
规格参数 PA66:无卤阻燃UL-0.35MM V0
FR50 B:V0耐热性高

grade（润滑，热稳定，tigao耐候成型/挤出级）
330: Transparent nylon resin(透明尼龙树脂)
42A: Zytel 42A NC010 is a high viscosity polyamide 66 resin for injection molding and extrusion.(
Zytel42A是一种聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型和挤压高粘度)
450HSLX: Zytel 450HSLX is a heat stabilized, lubricated, medium toughened polyamide 66 for injection molding. It
has high impact resistance at low temperature and dry as molded.(
Zytel450HSLX是一种热稳定，润滑，中等增韧尼龙66注塑成型。它在低温高抗冲击性和干燥)
45HSB: High viscosity, heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin for injection molding and extrusion applications such as
film and tubing.(高粘度，热稳定尼龙注塑成型，如电线和管材挤出应用66树脂)
70G13: 13% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（13％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G33: 33% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（33％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G43: 43% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（43％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G43L: 43% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（43％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G13HS1L: 13% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（13％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G13L:13% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（13％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G25HSLR: 25% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, hydrolysis resistant polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（25％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，抗水解聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G30HSL: Zytel 70G30HSL is a 30% glass reinforced, heat stabilized, black nylon 66 resin for injection
molding.（Zytel 70G30HSL是一个30％的玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，注塑成型的黑色尼龙66树脂）
70G30HSLR：30% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, hydrolysis resistant polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（30％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，抗水解聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G30HSR2：Zytel 70G30HSR2 is a 30% glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, hydrolysis resistant, black polyamide
66 resin for injection
molding.（Zytel70G30HSR2是一个30％的玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，抗水解，黑色尼龙66树脂注塑）
70G30L：30% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection molding.
(30％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑)
70G33GRA：33% Glass fiber reinforced(33％玻璃纤维增强)
70G33HS1L：33% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding(33％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型)
70G33L：33% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding(33％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型)
70G35HSL：35% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding(35％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型)
70G35HSLRA4：35% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, hydrolysis resistant polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding. It has excellent flow characteristics.(
35％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，抗水解聚酰胺66树脂注塑。它具有优异的流动特性。)
70G35HSLX：Zytel 70G35HSLX is a 35% glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, black polyamide 66 for injection
molding. (Zytel70G35HSLX是一个35％的玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，注塑成型黑色尼龙66)
70G43HSLA：4% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, black polyamide 66 resin for injection molding.(
43％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，用于注射成型的黑色尼龙66树脂。)
70G43L：43% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（43％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂注塑成型）
70G50HSLA：50% Glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin for injection molding. It has excellent
flow characteristics.（50％玻璃纤维增强，热稳定聚酰胺66树脂注塑。它具有优异的流动特性。）
70G60HSL：Zytel 70G60HSL is a 60% glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, lubricated polyamide 66 for injection
molding.（Zytel70G60HSL为60％的玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，润滑尼龙66注塑成型）
70K20HSL：Aramid-modified, heat stabilized, lubricated PA66 resin with excellent wear
resistance.（芳纶改性，热稳定，润滑尼龙66树脂具有优良的***性）
75CG30HSL：Zytel 75CG30HSL is a glass-reinforced, toughened, heat stabilized polyamide resin modified with
carbon fiber for improved performance in structural applications.（Zytel75CG30HSL是一种玻璃纤维增强，增韧
，热稳定聚酰胺树脂结构与碳纤维改性应用的性能。）
75LG40HSL：Zytel 75LG40HSL is a 40% long glass reinforced, heat stabilized, lubricated polyamide 66 resin for
structural applications.（Zytel75LG40HSL是40％长玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，聚酰胺66树脂润滑结构的应用）
75LG50L: Zytel 75LG50L is a 50% long glass reinforced, lubricated polyamide 66 resin for structural applications.(
Zytel75LG50L是50％长玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂润滑结构的应用)
75LG50HSL: Zytel 75LG50HSL is a 50% long glass reinforced, heat stabilized, lubricated polyamide 66 resin for
structural applications.（Zytel75LG50HSL50％的长玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，聚酰胺66树脂润滑结构的应用）
75LG60HSL: Zytel 75LG60HSL is a 60% long glass reinforced, heat stabilized, lubricated polyamide 66 resin for
structural applications.（Zytel75LG60HSL为60％长玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，聚酰胺66树脂润滑结构的应用）
80G14A:14% Glass fiber reinforced, toughened, high flow polyamide 66 resin. It offers outstanding performance in
injection molding
applications.（14％玻璃纤维增强，增韧，聚酰胺66树脂高流动性。它提供了注射成型应用的出色表现）
80G14AHS: 14% Glass fiber reinforced, toughened, high flow, heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin. It offers outstanding
performance in injection molding applications.（14％玻璃纤维增强，增韧，高liuliang，热稳定聚酰胺66树脂
。它提供了注射成型应用的出色表现）
80G25HS: 25% Glass fiber reinforced, toughened, heat stabilized, black polyamide 66 resin for injection
molding（25％玻璃纤维增强，增韧，热稳定，黑色尼龙66树脂注塑成型）
80G33HS1L: 33% Glass fiber reinforced heat stabilized polyamide 66 resin with outstanding impact resistance
developed using DuPont Super Tough
technology（33％玻璃纤维增强热聚酰胺66树脂稳定***抗冲击性开发利用杜邦***强韧技术）
80G33: 33% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin with outstanding impact resistance developed using DuPont
Super Tough technology（33％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂具有***抗冲击性开发利用杜邦***强韧技术）
80G33L: 33% Glass fiber reinforced polyamide 66 resin with outstanding impact resistance developed using DuPont
Super Tough technology（33％玻璃纤维增强聚酰胺66树脂具有***抗冲击性开发利用杜邦***强韧技术）
80G43L:
80G43HS1L: Zytel 80G43HS1L is a 43% glass fiber reinforced, heat stabilized, black polyamide 66 resin with superior
impact
resistance.（Zytel80G43HS1L是43％的玻璃纤维增强，热稳定，具有***的抗冲击性黑色尼龙66树脂）
CFE8005HS: Zytel CFE8005HS is a Super Tough, heat stabilized, black polyamide 66 resin offering outstanding melt
strength for extrusion blow molding applications.( Zytel

film and tubing.( Zytel42A条NC010是尼龙66注塑和管材，如电线和高粘度树脂挤出应用。)
71G13: Contains 13% glass reinforcement. Impact modified(含有13％的玻璃纤维。冲击改性)
10B12T.
105BL-10A.
105BK-10A.
131L.
131LHS-L.
11C1-40.
20B.
20C,.
8018HS: Contains 14% glass reinforcement. Outstanding impact strength, heat
stabilized.(含14％玻璃增强。***抗冲击强度，热稳定)
8018: Contains 14% glass reinforcement. Outstanding impact strength(含14％玻璃增强。***抗冲击强度)
71G33L: Contains 33% glass reinforcement. Impact modified.(含有33％玻璃纤维加固。冲击改性)
71G13L: Contains 13% glass reinforcement. Impact modified.(含有13％的玻璃钢筋。冲击改性)
70G33HRL: Contains 33% glass reinforcement. High resistance to hot water and
oxidation.(含有33％玻璃纤维加固。高抗热水和抗氧化)
MinlonPA66:
10B40: Minlon 10B40 NC010 is a 40% mineral reinforced polyamide 66 resin for injection molding.( Minlon10B40
NC010是一个40％的矿物增强尼龙66注塑成型树脂)